
MOCON Europe A/S
YOUR CONTACT PERSONS 
SALES

Vacant
Area Sales Manager

 
Direct:  

Mobile: 

E-mail: 

Area:

Steen Lydeking Andersen 
Global OEM Manager

Direct:  +45 57 66 77 46

Mobile: +45 24 25 56 65

E-mail: steen.andersen@ametek.com

Area: 
Key account customers globally (OEMs), 
support, technical assessments and business 
development. Commercial support to the sales 
teams as well as local OEM accounts.

Sergey Vorontsov
Sales Manager Ukraine

Mobile: +38 0952862601

E-mail: sergey.vorontsov@ametek.com

Area: 
Belarus, Moldova, Ukraine.

Tony Krogshave Johansen
Area Sales Manager

 
Direct:  +45 57 66 77 62

Mobile: +45 61 71 26 75

E-mail: tony.johansen@ametek.com

Area: 
Far East Asia, Bulgaria, Croatia, Czech Republic, 
Denmark, Estonia, Finland, Hungary, Iceland, 
Indonesia, Latvia, Lithuania, Macedonia, Mon-
tenegro, Norway, Phillipines, Poland, Romania, 
Serbia, South East Asia, Slovakia, Slovenia, 
Sweden, Thailand, Vietnam.

Morten Torngaard 
Sales Manager

Direct:  +45 57 66 77 55

Mobile: +45 29 47 73 89

E-mail: morten.torngaard@ametek.com

Area: 
Australia, Austria, Belgium, China, Greece, India, 
Ireland, Japan, Korea, Middle East, Netherlands, 
New Zealand, Portugal, Russia, South Africa, 
Switzerland, Taiwan, Turkey, UK.
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MOCON Europe A/S
YOUR CONTACT PERSONS 
MARKETING

Steen Tolstrup Andreasen 
Product Manager

Direct:  +45 57 66 77 34

Mobile: +45 20 20 81 62

E-mail: steen.andreasen@ametek.com

Area: 
Package-testing instruments.

Mikkel Boisen Ahrendt 
Marketing Coordinator

 
Direct: +45 57 66 77 22

Mobile: +45 21 37 13 24

E-mail: mikkel.ahrendt@ametek.com 

Area: 
Coordination of MOCON Europe‘s 

worldwide marketing activities.

Thomas Reitz Pedersen 
Technical Writer

 
Direct: +45 57 66 77 86 

E-mail: thomas.pedersen@ametek.com 

Area: 
Responsible for manuals, user guides and 
other external documentation aimed at 
the end user.
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Vacant
Marketing Team Leader

 
Direct:  

Mobile: 

E-mail: 

Area:



MOCON Europe A/S
YOUR CONTACT PERSONS 
SERVICE & SUPPORT

General service contact:
Technical support and trouble shooting: support.dk.mocon@ametek.com

Service and warranty issues: service.dk.mocon@ametek.com
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Lajla Knop
Service Coordinator

Direct: +45 57 66 77 47

E-mail: lajla.knop@ametek.com 

Area:
Service order handling.

Kurt Klinge
Team Leader Service

Direct: +45 57 66 77 29

E-mail: kurt.klinge@ametek.com 

Area:
Service order handling.

Steen Hansen 
Chief Engineer 

E-mail: support.dk.mocon@ametek.com

Area: 
All-round service & installation, technical 
support, service training instructor. 
Specialising in on-line instruments, 
Dansensor® LeakMatic, MAP Mix Provectus, 
MAP Check.

Rene Petersen
Global Support Manager

Direct: +45 57 66 77 44

Mobile: +45 24 90 30 18

E-mail: rene.petersen@ametek.com

Area:
Worldwide technical support.

Carsten Christiansen
Global Support Engineer

E-mail: support.dk.mocon@ametek.com

Area:
All-round service & installation, technical 
support, service training instructor. 
Specialising in Dansensor® Lippke & 
LeakPointer. Technical documentation, 
manuals & guides. Technical tests.



MOCON Europe A/S
YOUR CONTACT PERSONS 
CUSTOMER SERVICE & FINANCE

Hanne Sandorff  
Supplier & Customer Accountant 

Direct: +45 57 66 77 32

E-mail: hanne.sandorff @ametek.com

Area: 
Accounts receivable.

Mia Dos Santos Dias Rasmussen
Shipping Coordinator

Direct: +45 57 66 77 25

E-mail: mia.rasmussen@ametek.com 

Area: 
Booking, shipping, invoicing, customs 
clearence.

Kenneth Weber 
Customer Service & Logistics Team Leader

Direct: +45 57 66 77 87

E-mail: kenneth.weber@ametek.com

Area: 
Order handling, customer support.

Anja Ambjørn Wigger 
Customer Sales Supporter

Direct: +45 57 66 77 45

E-mail: anja.wigger@ametek.com

Area: 
Order handling, customer support.
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